CABLE TYPE Unarmoured & Braided when terminated inside enclosure
SEAL MATERIAL SOLO LSF Halogen Free Thermoset Elastomer
SEALING TECHNIQUE  Displacement Seal
SEALING AREA(S) Cable Outer Sheath
CABLE GLAND MATERIAL Brass, Electroless Nickel Plated Brass, Stainless Steel, Aluminium
www.eutexinternational.com +832 358 1177
A2FRC CABLE GLAND

19-AV4B0-0472X ;
19-AV4B0-0473X
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
ORDERING REFERENCE MALE THREAD FEMALE THREAD
20A2FRC1RA M20 M20
20A2FRC1RA031 M20 ½” NPT
20A2FRC1RA03131 ½” NPT ½” NPT
20A2FRC1RA03102† ½” NPT M20
Refer to ‘How to order’ page for complete list of ordering codes. † For Metric female threads please insert ‘0’ before thread size
code e.g. 32A2RC1RA53405 (1 ¼” NPT Male x M40 Female)
+130 C̊
-60 C̊
AVAILABLE ENTRY THREADS 'C'
(ALTERNATIVE METRIC THREAD LENGTHS AVAILABLE)
FEMALE
CONNECTION
THREAD  'G'
OVERALL CABLE
DIAMETER 'A'
ACROSS
FLATS 'D'
ACROSS
CORNERS 'D'
PROTRUSION
LENGTH 'F'
SHROUDSTANDARD OPTION
METRIC
THREAD
LENGTH
(METRIC) 'E'
THREAD
LENGTH
(NPT) 'E'
NPTNPT MAXMIN MAX MAX
20S16 A2FRC M20 15.0 ½” 19.9 ¾" M20 ½” 3.2 8.7 24.0 26.4 46.9 PVC04 0.110
20S A2FRC M20 15.0 ½” 19.9 ¾" M20 ½” 6.1 11.7 24.0 26.4 46.1 PVC04 0.110
20 A2FRC M20 15.0 ½” 19.9 ¾" M20 ½” 6.5 14.0 27.0 29.7 47.9 PVC05 0.110
25 A2FRC M25 15.0 ¾” 20.2 1" M25 ¾” 11.1 20.0 36.0 39.6 56.1 PVC09 0.200
32 A2FRC M32 15.0 1” 25.0 1 ¼" M32 1” 17.0 26.3 41.0 45.1 55.5 PVC10 0.240
40 A2FRC M40 15.0 1 ¼” 25.6 1 ½" M40 1 ¼” 23.5 32.2 50.0 55.0 57.7 PVC13 0.330
50S A2FRC M50 15.0 1 ½” 26.1 2" M50 1 ½” 31.0 38.2 55.0 60.5 59.1 PVC15 0.430
50 A2FRC M50 15.0 2” 26.9 2 ½" M50 2” 35.6 44.0 60.0 66.0 64.3 PVC18 0.440
63S A2FRC M63 15.0 2” 26.9 2 ½" M63 2” 41.5 49.9 70.5 77.6 61.6 PVC21 0.720
63 A2FRC M63 15.0 2 ½” 39.9 3" M63 2 ½” 47.2 55.9 75.0 82.5 71.0 PVC23 0.640
75S A2FRC M75 15.0 2 ½” 39.9 3" M75 2 ½” 54.0 61.9 84.0 92.4 70.1 PVC26 0.960
75 A2FRC M75 15.0 3” 41.5 3 ½" M75 3” 61.1 67.9 84.0 92.4 73.2 PVC30 0.860
90 A2FRC M90 24.0 3 ½” 42.8 4" M90 3 ½” 66.6 79.9 108.0 118.8 106.3 PVC31 2.250
FEMALE
CONNECTION
THREAD
(NPT) 'G'
CABLE
GLAND
WEIGHT
(kg)
EUTEX
ORDERING
REFERENCE
(*BRASS METRIC
MALE AND
FEMALE)
*For material options add the following suffix to the ordering reference; Brass (no suffix required); Nickel Plated Brass ‘5’; 316 Grade Stainless Steel ‘4’; Copper Free Aluminium ‘1’ For NPT